

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 3546 OF 2011

Kavita Vishnu Shivdasani,Petitioner

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And OrsRespondent

Adv Vaibhav Joglekar i/by Mr Sahil Mahajan For Petitioner

Adv A. R Metkari AGP For R.no. 1

Mr A.S. Khandeparkar a/w Rakesh Pathak, Rajdeep Gude i/by

Apoorva Abhay Khandeparkar R.no. 5 For Respondent

CORAM : SANDEEP KASHINATH SHINDE, J

DATE : 19th June, 2019

P.C. :

Registry to verify and place the matter before the appropriate Court.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)